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Description

Product Code

Frame Material

Finish Option

Dimensions

Steel base with upholstered seat.

LOLL-BS
LOLL-CS

Black Base with Pewter Grey 
Fabric

Black Base with Lead Grey Fabric

White Base with Pewter Grey 
Fabric

Steel

Lolli Stool

17.5
21
34
30

wide 
deep 
high
seat height

Bar Stool

17
19
28
24

wide 
deep 
high
seat height

Counter Stool


